Individual Best Times (All Time)

Fleur Lauriot Prevost - (806847) - Brompton SC - 50 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
37.20
37.21
37.36
37.52
37.69
37.70
37.71
37.72
37.80
38.02
38.04
38.11
38.12
38.13
38.31
38.46
38.50
38.58
38.61
38.70
38.75
38.98
39.28
39.77
40.26

40.36
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282
282
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279
277
276
271
265
255
246
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Round

Date

24/02/18
27/02/16
02/12/17
03/12/16
18/10/15
15/03/15
26/06/16
31/10/15
26/11/17
18/10/14
26/11/14
21/06/15
21/12/14
05/10/14
16/10/16
25/10/15
01/10/16
22/06/14
02/11/14
25/02/17
11/10/15
13/07/14
18/01/14
23/11113
21/04/13
26/01/14
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Meet

Ealing L3 Open

Ealing February L3 Open Meet

Ealing Christmas L3 Open

Ealing December Christmas L3 Open Meet
GCSC Level 2 October Meet

MCASA Spring Development Meet
Brompton Summer Sprints Meet

Ealing November Open Meet

Brompton Winter Club Champs 2017
Staines SC Black Swan Winter Meet
Brompton Club Championships

Brompton Summer Sprints Champs 2015
Hillingdon Winter Open Meet 2014
Middlesex Winter Development Meet
Gloucester City Autumn Level 2

Barnet Copthall Winter Sprints Meet
MCASA Winter Development Meet
Brompton SC Summer Sprints Champs 2014
Ealing Level 3 Open Meet

ESC February L3 Open

Hillingdon Autumn Short Course Meet 2015
Staines SC Black Swan Summer Meet
Staines Black Swan County Qualifier 2014
Guildford County Qualifier Meet

City of Milton Keynes SC Spring Open

Cranleigh ASC January Open Meet 2014
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Venue

Northolt
Northolt
London
Northolt
Gloucester
Enfield
London
Northolt
London
Elmbridge
Fulham
London
Hillingdon
Southbury
Gloucester
Barnet
Enfield
Fulham
Northolt
Northolt
Hillingdon
Staines
Elmbridge
Guildford
Bletchley

Cranleigh
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Club Swam Under

Brompton
Brompton
Brompton
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Brompton
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CINE:
41.50
41.91
41.93
42.21
43.19
43.79
43.81
43.94
44.52
44.66
45.03
45.36
45.99
46.59
48.16
49.80
50.89
51.96
53.20
56.07

1:03.23

Swims in Date Order

Time
37.20
37.36
37.80
38.70
37.52
38.31
38.50
37.71
37.21
37.72
38.46
37.69
38.75
38.11
37.70
38.12
38.04
38.61
38.02

38.13
38.98
38.58
40.36
39.28
41.14
41.93
39.77

41.50
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165
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130
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265
231
218
255
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UoIu I/ 14
16/06/13
12/01/13
08/12/13
27/01113
15/07/12
25/02/12
16/12/12
02/12/12
271111
07/01/12
28/01/12
06/11/11
03/07/11
17/07/11
22/10/11
09/04/11
13/02/11
29/01/11
21/11/10
08/01/11
06/11/09

Date

24/02/18
02/12/17
26/11/17
25/02/17
03/12/16
16/10/16
01/10/16
26/06/16
27/02/16
31/10/15
25/10/15
18/10/15
11/10/15
21/06/15
15/03/15
21/12114
26/11/14
02/11/14
18/10/14

05/10/14
13/07/14
22/06/14
26/01/14
18/01/14
05/01/14
08/12/13
23/11/13
16/06/13

DEXIBY DIUIL LLUISE UPET IVIEEL
Brompton SC Summer Sprints Champs 2013
Staines SC Black Swan County Qualifier
Tigersharks Xmas Open Meet 2013
Cranleigh SC Open Meet

Staines SC Black Swan Summer Meet
Middlesex County Championships

City of Southampton Christmas Open Meet
Haslemere Christmas Level 3 Open Meet
Guildford City County Qualifier Meet

Black Swan County Qualifier

Swindon Dolphins Last Chance Open Meet

Ealing November Development Meet

Tigersharks ASC Separated Medley Open Meet

Staines Black Swan Summer Meet
Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet

Middlesex Spring Development Meet

The Borough of Harrow John Basford Open Me

Swindon Dolphins Last Chance Open Meet
Ealing Development Meet
Staines SC Black Swan Open Meet

Wandsworth Club Champs

Meet

Ealing L3 Open

Ealing Christmas L3 Open

Brompton Winter Club Champs 2017

ESC February L3 Open

Ealing December Christmas L3 Open Meet
Gloucester City Autumn Level 2

MCASA Winter Development Meet
Brompton Summer Sprints Meet

Ealing February L3 Open Meet

Ealing November Open Meet

Barnet Copthall Winter Sprints Meet
GCSC Level 2 October Meet

Hillingdon Autumn Short Course Meet 2015
Brompton Summer Sprints Champs 2015
MCASA Spring Development Meet
Hillingdon Winter Open Meet 2014
Brompton Club Championships

Ealing Level 3 Open Meet

Staines SC Black Swan Winter Meet

Middlesex Winter Development Meet
Staines SC Black Swan Summer Meet
Brompton SC Summer Sprints Champs 2014
Cranleigh ASC January Open Meet 2014
Staines Black Swan County Qualifier 2014
Bexley Short Course Open Meet
Tigersharks Xmas Open Meet 2013
Guildford County Qualifier Meet

Brompton SC Summer Sprints Champs 2013

Dexieyliedl
Fulham

Staines

Swindon

Cranleigh

Walton on Thames
Enfield
Southampton
Haslemere
Guildford

Staines

Swindon

Ealing

Swindon
Elmbridge
Biggleswade
Enfield

Barnet

Swindon

Northolt
Walton-on-Thames

Barnes

Venue

Northolt
London
London
Northolt
Northolt
Gloucester
Enfield
London
Northolt
Northolt
Barnet
Gloucester
Hillingdon
London
Enfield
Hillingdon
Fulham
Northolt
Elmbridge
Southbury
Staines
Fulham
Cranleigh
Elmbridge
Bexleyheath
Swindon
Guildford

Fulham

DIVIIPWIN
Brompton
Brompton
Brompton
Brompton
Brompton
Brompton
Brompton
Brompton
Brompton
Brompton
Brompton
Brompton
Brompton
Brompton
Brompton
Brompton
Brompton
Brompton
Brompton
Brompton

Brompton
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Brompton
Brompton
Brompton
Brompton
Brompton
Brompton
Brompton
Brompton
Brompton
Brompton
Brompton
Brompton
Brompton
Brompton

Brompton

Brompton
Brompton
Brompton
Brompton
Brompton
Brompton

Brompton
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40.26
42.21
41.91
43.81
43.94
43.19
43.79
45.03
44.66
44.52
45.36
48.16
46.59
45.99
49.80
50.89
51.96
56.07
53.20
1:03.23
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246
214
218
191
189
199
191
176
180
182
172
144
159
165
130
122
114
91
106
63

21/04/13
27/01113
12/01/13
16/12/12
02/12/12
15/07/12
25/02/12
28/01/12
07/01/12
271111
06/11/11
22/10/11
17/07/11
03/07/11
09/04/11
13/02/11
29/01/11
08/01/11
21/11/10
06/11/09

City ot Milton Keynes SC Spring Open
Cranleigh SC Open Meet

Staines SC Black Swan County Qualifier

City of Southampton Christmas Open Meet
Haslemere Christmas Level 3 Open Meet
Staines SC Black Swan Summer Meet
Middlesex County Championships

Swindon Dolphins Last Chance Open Meet
Black Swan County Qualifier

Guildford City County Qualifier Meet

Ealing November Development Meet

Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet

Staines Black Swan Summer Meet
Tigersharks ASC Separated Medley Open Meet
Middlesex Spring Development Meet

The Borough of Harrow John Basford Open Me
Swindon Dolphins Last Chance Open Meet
Staines SC Black Swan Open Meet

Ealing Development Meet

Wandsworth Club Champs

Bletchley
Cranleigh

Staines
Southampton
Haslemere

Walton on Thames
Enfield

Swindon

Staines

Guildford

Ealing
Biggleswade
Elmbridge
Swindon

Enfield

Barnet

Swindon
Walton-on-Thames
Northolt

Barnes
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Brompton

Brompton 3
Brompton 3
Brompton 3
Brompton 3
Brompton 3
Brompton 2
Brompton 3
Brompton 3
Brompton 2
Brompton 4
Brompton 3
Brompton 3
Brompton 3
Brompton 4
Brompton 4
Brompton 3
Brompton 3
Brompton 4
Brompton 4
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